
MAHO BAY USVI, LLC: Construction Schedule 
ST JOHN, USVI 

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 

Complete 
1 Pool Shade Structure & Engineering Doors 45 days Mon 6/10/19 Fri 8/9/19 0% 

2 Engneering doors removal and installation 5 days Mon 6/10/19 Fri 6/14/19 0% 
7 Long Lead Procurement 14 days Wed 5/29/19 Mon 6/17/19 0% 
8 6" Square or 4"x6" structural steel tube 2 wks Wed 5/29/19 Tue 6/11/19 0% 
9 Mobilize on Site 2 days Mon 6/10/19 Tue 6/11/19 0% 
10 Delivery of Trash Bin or bins to LSJ 1 day Thu 6/6/19 Thu 6/6/19 0% 
11 Delivery of doors to site location and installation 2 days Mon 6/10/19 Tue 6/11/19 0% 
12 Demolition of existing Pool Shade structure 2 days Mon 6/17/19 Tue 6/18/19 0% 
13 Demolition of existing conc. Slab for new footing 2 days Wed 6/19/19 Thu 6/20/19 0% 

14 8 -New Column Footing 7 days Fri 6/21/19 Mon 7/1/19 0% 
15 Steel Reinforcement and poured conc. Footing 3 days Fri 6/21/19 Tue 6/25/19 0% 
16 Form work for( 8) 16" square concrete columns 2 days Fri 6/21/19 Mon 6/24/19 0% 
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MAHO BAY USVI, LLC: Construction Schedule 
ST JOHN, USVI 

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 
Complete 

17 (8) Poured in place 16" square concrete columns 4 days Tue 6/25/19 Fri 6/28/19 0% 
18 Saw Cut trench in conc. Slab for new light fixture 

locations 
1 day Fri 6/21/19 Fri 6/21/19 0% 

19 Roofing 20 days Mon 7/1/19 Fri 7/26/19 0% 
20 Installation of Steel beams 1 day Mon 7/1/19 Mon 7/1/19 0% 
21 Roof framing 10 days Mon 7/1/19 Fri 7/12/19 0% 
22 Roof Decking and Weather Protection 3 days Mon 7/15/19 Wed 7/17/19 0% 
23 Installation of Concrete Roofing Tiles 9 days Fri 7/19/19 Wed 7/31/19 0% 
24 Building Finishes 9 days Thu 8/1/19 Tue 8/13/19 0% 
25 Tiling 5 days Thu 8/1/19 Wed 8/7/19 0% 
26 Electrical 1 day Thu 8/1/19 Thu 8/1/19 0% 
27 Installation of light fixltures and wiring 2 days Thu 8/1/19 Fri 8/2/19 0% 
28 Final Clean-up 1 day Thu 8/8/19 Thu 8/8/19 0% 
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IMAHO BAY USVI, LLC: Construction Schedule 
ST JOHN, USVI 
D Task Name 

29 Substantial completion date 
30 Complete Final Inspections 
31 Complete punch list items from all inspections 

Duration 

1 day Thu 8/8/19 Thu 8/8/19 0% 
1 day Fri 8/9/19 Fri 8/9/19 0% 
1 day Fri 8/9/19 Fri 8/9/19 0% 
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MAHO BAY USVI, LLC: Construction Schedule 
ST JOHN, USVI 

Resource Names Predecessors 
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MAHO BAY USVI, LLC: Construction Schedule 
ST JOHN, USVI 

Resource Names 

Tricon 

Tricon 

Tricon 
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21 

2015 12016 2017 12018 12019 12020 
1Jricon 

aricon 

Tricon 

Tricon 

Tricon 

Tricon 

L 

Tricon 

Task 

Split 

Milestone 

Finish-only 

External Tasks 

External Milestone 

■ 

• 

Summary Deadline • 

Project Summary ■ Critical 

Inactive Task Critical Split 

Inactive Milestone Late ■ 
Page 5 of 6 Inactive Summary Baseline 

Manual Task Baseline Milestone 

Duration-only Summary Baseline 

Manual Summary Rollup Progress 

Manual Summary Manual Progress 

Start-only Slack 

EFTA00305829



MAHO BAY USVI, LLC: Construction Schedule 
ST JOHN, USVI 

Resource Names 

Tricon 

LSJ,Tricon 
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